
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.
!.

IMPHAL RIVER

KO
NG

BA
 R

IV
ER

NAGA NALA

IRI
L R

IVE
R

Ke
ira

ng
 Ro

ad

Dingku Road

Ac
ha

nb
ige

i M
ay

ai 
Le

ika
i R

oa
d

Heingang Lake Road

Koirengei Road

Sangakpham Road

Heingang Road

2/8

2/6

2/9

2/5
2/4

2/2

2/7

2/3

2/1

2/30
2/45

2/39

2/33
2/27

2/19

2/14

2/18

2/37

2/11

2/15

2/44

2/43

2/42
2/412/40

2/38

2/36

2/35

2/34

2/32

2/31

2/29

2/28

2/25

2/26

2/24

2/23

2/22

2/21

2/20

2/16

2/17

2/12

2/13

2/102-Heingang

17-Lamsang

1-Khundrakpam

3-Khurai

10-Uripok

15-Wangkhei

2/6

2/7

2/11

2/5

2/2

2/26

2/12 2/22

2/4

2/18

2/8

2/44

2/45

2/29

2/14

2/21

2/3

2/25

2/35

2/33

2/20

2/24

2/23

2/27

2/9

2/28

2/41

2/15

2/17

2/10

2/43

2/40

2/19

2/32

2/31

2/39

2/16

2/37

2/30

2/42

2/38

2/36

2/34

AC MAP
( 2-Heingang AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 1.5 30.75
Kilometers

UKHRUL

CHANDEL

TAMENGLONG

CHURACHANDPUR

SENAPATI

KANGPOKPI

THOUBALBISHNUPUR

IMPHAL WEST

IMPHAL EAST

JIRIBAM

MANIPUR

Legend
!. Polling Stations

River
National Highway

2-Heingang  AC Boundary

Other Roads
AC Boundary

Part Boundary

Poll_No Poll__NAME
2/01 Awang Potsangbam Youth Dev.Association
2/02 Awang Potsangbam Khunou Upper Primary School
2/03 Keikol Primary school
2/04 NillaKuthi Lower Primary School
2/05 Koirengei Primary School
2/06 Maiba Khul Primary School
2/07 Mongjam Upper Primary school
2/08 Achanbigei Primary School
2/09 Achanbigei Jr.High School
2/10 Achanbigei High School
2/11 Koirengei Bazar Welfare Club
2/12  Luwang Leimarel Leishem Lup
2/13 Naharol Yaipha Lamjing Club
2/14 Koirengei Rongmei Youth Development Club
2/15 Luwangsangbam Upper Primary School
2/16  Sirvan High School
2/17 P Agani Girls Jr. High School
2/18 North Point cHigher Secondary School
2/19 Kontha Khabam Development Association
2/20 Kontha Primary School
2/21 Heingang Awang Leikai Lower Primary
2/22 Saya Club
2/23 Lairenjao Girls High School
2/24 Heingang Manung  Primary School
2/25 Art & Culture Development Association
2/26 Heingang High School
2/27 St.Thomas High School
2/28 Y. Tampha Jr. High Shool
2/29 Kairang Upper Primary School
2/30 Heingang Kairang Muslim Meitei Primary School
2/31 Kairang Awang  Primary School
2/32 Abusiddik Jr. High School
2/33 Kairang Chingya Hanajing Khunou Muslim Primary School
2/34  Laipham Khunou Makha Leikai Community Hall
2/35 Neroka Community Hall
2/36 Ideal Girls Lower Primary School(N/W)
2/37 Laipham khunou Makha Leikai Com.Hall
2/38 Nagaram Community Hall
2/39 Tangkhul Avenue Community Hall
2/40 Lairikyengbam Leikai High School (E/W)
2/41 Lairikyengbam Leikai High School (W/W)
2/42 Lairikyengbam Primary School
2/43 Lairikyengbam Awang Lower Primary School
2/44 Lamlongei Primary School
2/45 Matai Kabui Primary School


