



(2-Heingang AC)



0 0.75 1.5

Kilometers		
	Legend	
	Polling Stations	
_	River	
_	National Highway	
	Other Roads	
	AC Boundary	
	2-Heingang AC Boundary	
	Part Boundary	

Poll_No	Poll_NAME
2/01	Awang Potsangbam Youth Dev. Association
2/02	Awang Potsangbam Khunou Upper Primary School
2/03	Keikol Primary school
2/04	NillaKuthi Lower Primary School
2/05	Koirengei Primary School
2/06	Maiba Khul Primary School
2/07	Mongjam Upper Primary school
2/08	Achanbigei Primary School
2/09	Achanbigei Jr.High School
2/10	Achanbigei High School
2/11	Koirengei Bazar Welfare Club
2/12	Luwang Leimarel Leishem Lup
2/13	Naharol Yaipha Lamjing Club
2/14	Koirengei Rongmei Youth Development Club
2/15	Luwangsangbam Upper Primary School
2/16	Sirvan High School
2/17	P Agani Girls Jr. High School
2/18	North Point cHigher Secondary School
2/19	Kontha Khabam Development Association
2/20	Kontha Primary School
2/21	Heingang Awang Leikai Lower Primary
2/22	Saya Club
2/23	Lairenjao Girls High School
2/24	Heingang Manung Primary School
2/25	Art & Culture Development Association
2/26	Heingang High School
2/27	St.Thomas High School
2/28	Y. Tampha Jr. High Shool
2/29	Kairang Upper Primary School
2/30	Heingang Kairang Muslim Meitei Primary School
2/31	Kairang Awang Primary School
2/32	Abusiddik Jr. High School
2/33	Kairang Chingya Hanajing Khunou Muslim Primary School
2/34	Laipham Khunou Makha Leikai Community Hall
2/35	Neroka Community Hall
2/36	Ideal Girls Lower Primary School(N/W)
2/37	Laipham khunou Makha Leikai Com.Hall
2/38	
2/38	Nagaram Community Hall Tangkhul Avenue Community Hall
	,
2/40	Lairikyengbam Leikai High School (E/W)
2/41	Lairikyengbam Leikai High School (W/W)
2/42	Lairikyengbam Primary School
2/43	Lairikyengbam Awang Lower Primary School
2/44	Lamlongei Primary School
2/45	Matai Kabui Primary School



Prepared for: CEO, Manipur